48TL
48TL80
48TL160H
48TL200
Sodium Nickel Chloride Technology
 - Use of sodium and nickel as active materials, with solid
ceramic electrolyte
 - Active materials contained in sealed steel sheet cells

Density
Volumetric
Energy
Density
Max
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Warm-up
Time
to be
Operational
Interface
at C4 to 42V
 48TL range   -   application with stable or unstable grid connection
48TL80 80 Ah 3650 Wh
81 Wh / Kg
37 Wh / lb
80 Wh / liter 50  Amps  < 20 hours
RS 232
(option RS 485)
48TL120 120 Ah 5700 Wh
74 Wh / Kg
34 Wh / lb
64 Wh / liter 90 Amps  < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN-bus
48TL160 160 Ah 7700 Wh
85 Wh / Kg
38 Wh / lb
86 Wh / liter 120 Amps  < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN-bus
48TL200 200 Ah 9600 Wh
91 Wh / Kg
42 Wh / lb
108 Wh / liter 150 Amps  < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN-bus
48TL-H range   -   optimized for hybrid application with renewable energy and/or gen-set
48TL160H 160 Ah 7700 Wh
86 Wh / Kg
39 Wh / lb
83 Wh / liter 65 Amps < 13 hours
RS 485 / USB